Position

Chemist Il

Laboratory Supervisor

Research Chemist

Laboratory Technician IlI

Laboratory Technician IlI

Laboratory Technician Il

Laboratory Technician Il

Laboratory Technician Il

Laboratory Technician Il

Laboratory Technician Il

Laboratory Technician Il

Laboratory Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Inorganic Chemistry
Section

Total Wages

$122,874

$122,612

$111,756

$100,716

$98,951

$75,183

$74,845

$72,394

$59,852

$31,077

$25,353

$14,168

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,379

$61,779

$64,716

$65,552

$64,885

$57,954

$58,522

$64,923

$19,709

$0

$12,591

$7,769



