Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chemist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$122,874	\$62,379
Laboratory Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$122,612	\$61,779
Research Chemist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$111,756	\$64,716
Laboratory Technician III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$100,716	\$65,552
Laboratory Technician III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$98,951	\$64,885
Laboratory Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$75,183	\$57,954
Laboratory Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$74,845	\$58,522
Laboratory Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$72,394	\$64,923
Laboratory Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$59,852	\$19,709
Laboratory Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$31,077	\$0
Laboratory Technician II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$25,353	\$12,591
Laboratory Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inorganic Chemistry Section	\$14,168	\$7,769